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CIG/Oggetto Scelta contraente Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

ZCD333832B
ASSISTENZA
RETE WIFI

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Master Training srl
01932770355

150.0
02/11/2021
30/11/2021 

150.0

ZCE331D7F4
GUIDE
TURISTICHE
AOSTA 15
OTTOBRE 2021

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FRANCESCA
BACOLLA
01219830070

240.0
08/11/2021
20/12/2021 

240.0

ZE63334255
ACQUISTO
MAETRIALE DI
CANCELLERIA E
IGIENIZZANTE

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

OFFICE DEPOT
ITALIA S.R.L.
03675290286

1137.35
18/11/2021
18/11/2021 

1137.35

ZED3327943
NOLEGGIO
ARPA

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

N.S.M. SPA
00311120042

994.26
18/11/2021
19/12/2021 

994.26

ZF5331D4BD
FIRMA DIGITALE
AXIOS

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MONTI E RUSSO
DIGITAL SRL
07311000157

300.0
02/11/2021
06/12/2021 

300.0

Z04337C147
ACQUISTO
CARRELLO
PULIZIE

26-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO IN ADESIONE
AD ACCORDO
QUADRO/CONVENZIONE 

Gruppo Spaggiari
Parma S.p.A.
00150470342

361.18
18/11/2021
21/11/2021 

361.18

Z0C339EF5C
ACQUISTO
BROCHURE

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LORETOPRINT SRL
04957890157

754.63
09/12/2021
29/12/2021 

754.63

Z2F337E175
MANUTENZIONE
TENDE

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DAST D.P.U. SRL
02451280966

2162.8
18/11/2021
18/12/2021 

2162.8

Z67336CE55
USCITA
DIDATTICA DEL
17/11/2021
ASTERIA

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ISTITUTO SUORE DI
S. DOROTEA DI
CEMMO CENTRO
ASTERIA
m.835+m.857
00584390983

339.8
13/12/2021
27/12/2021 

339.8
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€
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Importo
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€

Z80337E1B8
ACQUISTO
TONER

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MONDOFFICE srl
07491520156

1859.1
18/11/2021
27/12/2021 

1859.1

Z9733ADFC8
PANNELLO
POLICARBONATO 

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PELOSI SRL
04180570154

200.0 10/12/2021 0.0

ZC1336B882
PROGETTO
PROVA
D'ORCHESTRA
A.S. 21/22

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SOCIETA'
COOPERATIVA
SOCIALE
ESAGRAMMA IL
MULINO DELLE
NOTE
12639100150

3255.0
18/11/2021
27/12/2021 

3255.0

ZDA33A2EBA
USCITA
DIDATTICA A
TEATRO
LEONARDO DEL
22/11/2021

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FONDAZIONE
PALAZZO LITTA
PER LE ARTI ONLUS
06679580966

227.27
09/12/2021
18/12/2021 

227.27

ZDD33A4420
USCITA
DIDATTICA A
TEATRO IN
LINGUA
INGLESE

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ASSOCIAZIONE
CULTURALE IL
MONDO DI TELS
02573100183

456.0
22/12/2021
30/12/2021 

456.0

ZE7336DE34
USCITA
DIDATTICA DEL
25/10 E DEL
26/10 Ad Artem

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AD ARTEM s.r.l.
11033950152

268.0
18/11/2021
26/11/2021 

268.0

ZEA33AE190
STAFFE
PROIETTORI

26-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO IN ADESIONE
AD ACCORDO
QUADRO/CONVENZIONE 

ARCADIA
TECNOLOGIE S.R.L.
07161270967

162.0
09/12/2021
30/12/2021 

162.0

ZED337E0B4
TRASPORTO
TRENO VENEZIA
20 AL 22
OTTOBRE 2021

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TRENITALIA S.p.a
05403151003

790.36
08/11/2021
09/12/2021 

790.36
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€
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€

Z1633AEA1D
TEATRO
FILODRAMMATICI
ED INTENTO
ENEA DEL
18/11/21

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ACCADEMIA DEI
FILODRAMMATICI
07543280965

657.0
18/11/2021
18/12/2021 

657.0

Z333000C48
CLARINETTO
BASSO BUFFET
CRAMPON
USATO

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SOMAINI FABIO
STRUMENTI
MUSICALI
SMNFBA56A29E582S 

6000.0
29/12/2020
21/02/2021 

6000.0

Z5833AE55A
TRAGHETTO
VENEZIA

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LAGUNA FLA
GROUP SRL
03897060277

809.52
22/12/2021
22/12/2021 

809.52

Z7A33FDA6B
ACQUISTO PC
LENOVO

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

OP SYSTEM SRL
08547010960

2056.92
21/12/2021
27/01/2022 

0.0

Z883403D4C
ABBONAMENTO
ITALIA SCUOLA

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Gruppo Spaggiari
Parma S.p.A.
00150470342

480.77
13/12/2021
30/12/2021 

480.77

Z8E33B4B2B
CORSI IN VIDEO
CONFERENZA IN
LINGUA
SPAGNOLA

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PROYECTO
ESPANA SRL
07507591217

1800.0
13/12/2021
27/12/2021 

1800.0

Z9933FD607
ASSICURAZIONE
2022

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PLURIASS SRL
M.872+M.876
09861000967

8729.0
22/12/2021
30/12/2021 

8729.0

Z9E33AE2A6
HOTEL VENEZIA

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ALTRAVENEZIA DI
E. MASPOLI & C.
SAS
07229650010

1692.71
09/12/2021
30/12/2021 

1692.71

ZF133BDB82
ACQUISTO
LEGGII

23-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LUCKY MUSIC
NETWORK S.R.L.
21212124545

231.31
22/12/2021
30/12/2021 

231.31
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